


Quark Matter 2018 / Program

Quark Matter 2018

Sunday, May 13, 2018

Student Day - Sala Grande (10:00 AM - 6:40 PM)

time

fid] title

10:00 AM [938] Welcome and introduction

10:10 AM [939] The Quark-Gluon Plasma: a historical overview
11:00 AM Coffee break

11:30 AM [940] Open heavy flavours

12:15PM [941] Quarkonia

1:00 PM

1:15PM
2:30PM
3:15PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:15PM
6:00 PM

[948] The Masterclasses: a powerful outreach tool for secondary school
students

Lunch break

[942] Modeling of jet quenching in heavy-ion collisions
[943] Small systems

Coffee break

[944] Hydro and Flow in nuclear collisions

[945] The Modern View of Quark-Gluon Plasma

[946] Discussion session

Page 1

Sunday, May 13, 2018

presenter

STOCK, Reinhard

ROSSI, Andrea

ROTHKOPF, Alexander

FOKA, Yiota

ZAPP, Korinna Christine

BIANCHI, Livio

JIA, Jiangyong

ZAJC, William



