Quark Matter 2018 / Program Sunday, May 13, 2018

## **Quark Matter 2018**

## **Sunday, May 13, 2018**

## Student Day - Sala Grande (10:00 AM - 6:40 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
10:00 AM	[938] Welcome and introduction	
10:10 AM	[939] The Quark-Gluon Plasma: a historical overview	STOCK, Reinhard
11:00 AM	Coffee break	
11:30 AM	[940] Open heavy flavours	ROSSI, Andrea
12:15 PM	[941] Quarkonia	ROTHKOPF, Alexander
1:00 PM	[948] The Masterclasses: a powerful outreach tool for secondary school students	FOKA, Yiota
1:15 PM	Lunch break	
2:30 PM	[942] Modeling of jet quenching in heavy-ion collisions	ZAPP, Korinna Christine
3:15 PM	[943] Small systems	BIANCHI, Livio
4:00 PM	Coffee break	
4:30 PM	[944] Hydro and Flow in nuclear collisions	JIA, Jiangyong
5:15 PM	[945] The Modern View of Quark-Gluon Plasma	ZAJC, William
6:00 PM	[946] Discussion session	